AD 50 Registration Trend
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=== Republican % |18.06%17.97%17.96%17.68%|17.66% 17.64% 17.64% 17.64%|17.53%|17.35%17.81%17.78%18.20%18.20%| 18.17%18.19%
=== Democrat % |63.75%63.28%62.10%|60.93%|60.81%|60.73%|60.78%|60.73%|60.39%|59.81%61.00%|60.89%|60.91% |60.53% |60.53%|60.41%
DTS + OTH% |18.19%18.75%|19.94%21.39%| 21.52%21.63% | 21.58% |21.63%|22.08%| 22.84%21.19%| 21.27% |20.89%|21.26%| 21.30% |21.40%
Month Registration Percentage Raw Data
Republican % Democrat % DTS + OTH% | Republican Democrat DTS + OTH Total
Redistricting 18.64% 64.36% 16.99% 22,205 76,651 20,244 119,100
Feb - 15 Day Close 18.06% 63.75% 18.19% 22,299 78,731 22,470 123,500
Oct - 15 Day Close 17.97% 63.28% 18.75% 21,785 76,724 22,733 121,242
Oct. 2003 17.96% 62.10% 19.94% 22,315 77,167 24,786 124,268
March 2004 17.68% 60.93% 21.39% 20,187 69,568 24,431 114,186
April 2004 17.66% 60.81% 21.52% 20,342 70,063 24,803 115,208
May 2004 17.64% 60.73% 21.63% 20,423 70,318 25,083 115,779
June 2004 17.64% 60.78% 21.58% 20,098 69,254 24,578 113,939
July 2004 17.64% 60.73% 21.63% 20,178 69,449 24,737 114,364
Mid. Sept. 2004 17.53% 60.39% 22.08% 20,234 69,703 25,492 115,429
March 2005 17.35% 59.81% 22.84% 21,489 74,063 28,283 123,835
June 2005 17.81% 61.00% 21.19% 22,157 75,906 26,370 124,433
Aug. 2005 17.78% 60.89% 21.27% 22,226 75,878 26,505 124,609
Oct - 15 Day Close 18.20% 60.91% 20.89% 20,288 67,901 23,288 111,477
Jan. 2006 18.20% 60.53% 21.26% 20,857 69,352 24,363 114,572
Feb. 2006 18.17% 60.53% 21.30% 20,554 68,493 24,104 113,151
March 2006 18.19% 60.41% 21.40% 20,711 68,786 24,369 113,866
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